
Pool 1 Pool 2
Whalley Blue Whalley Red
hastings Coquitlam
Trout Lake 7/8 little mountain
Langley 7 Dunbar

Round Robin
Game # Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team Home Score Visitor Score Group

1 7/11/2024 Thursday 6:15 PM Diamond 4 Langley 7 Whalley Blue Pool 1
2 7/12/2024 Friday 6:15 PM Diamond 4 Whalley Red Dunbar Pool 2
3 7/13/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Diamond 4 Hastings Trout Lake Pool 1

 7/13/2024 Saturday 1:15 PM Diamond 4
4 7/13/2024 Saturday 3:45 PM Diamond 4 7/8 little mountain Coquitlam Pool 2
5 7/14/2024 Sunday 10:15 AM Diamond 4 Whalley Blue Trout Lake Pool 1
6 7/14/2024 Sunday 1:15 PM Diamond 4 7/8 little mountain Whalley Red Pool 2
7 7/14/2024 Sunday 4:15 PM Diamond 4 Langley 7 Hastings Pool 1
8 7/15/2024 Monday 6:15 PM Diamond 4 Coquitlam Dunbar Pool 2
9 7/16/2024 Tuesday 6:15 PM Diamond 4 Whalley Blue Hastings Pool 1

10 7/17/2024 Wednesday 6:15 PM Diamond 4 Whalley Red Coquitlam Pool 2
11 7/18/2024 Thursday 6:15 PM Diamond 4 Langley 7 Trout Lake Pool 1
12 7/19/2024 Friday 6:15 PM Diamond 4 Dunbar 7/8 little mountain Pool 2

Playoffs
13 7/20/2024 Saturday 10:15 AM Diamond 4 1st Place Pool 1 2nd Place Pool 2

Hastings Little mountain

14 7/20/2024 Saturday 1:15 PM Diamond 4 1st Place Pool 2 2nd Place Pool 1
Coquitlam Trout lake

Final
15 7/21/2024 Sunday 1:00 PM Diamond 4 Winner Game #13 Winner Game #14

Whalley Little League - Rookie 7-8 Tournament
July 11-21 2024

Whalley Ball Park - Diamond 4 

Opening Ceremonies & Skills Competition


